

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

IA 1/2017,2/2014,3/2014, in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal  
(C) No(s). 18111/2013

STATE OF ORISSA &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GIRDHARI MISHRA . &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR SUBSTITUTION OF LRS ON IA 1/2017 FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN  
FILING SUBSTITUTION APPLN. ON IA 2/2014 FOR SETTING ASIDE AN  
ABATEMENT ON IA 3/2014)

Date : 21-08-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Niranjan Sahu,Adv.  
Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, AORFor Respondent(s) Ms. Minakshi Ghosh,Adv.  
Mr. Jalandhar Das,Adv.  
Mr. Manish Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Dipak Kumar Jena, AOR  
Mr. P. K. Manohar, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RLd. Counsel for the petitioners shall file the proof of  
substituted service in respect of respondent No.2(ii) within a  
period of four weeks.

List again on 9.10.2017.

SANJAY PARIHAR  
Registrar